GULLY RACING
24 APRILE 2018
LIBERE 24 APRILE 2018

RIEPILOGO GIORNATA

POS
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No CONCORRENTE

824
775
116

26
421
996
112

557
101

CONFORTI Luca
COCCO Francesco
TERZIANI Alessio
PASINI Enrico
CASTELLI Alessio
PINI Luca

GOl Ivan

STIRPE Davide
MENGHI Fabio
BOSCOSCURO Andrea
BOSCOLO Bisto Federico
VELINI Alessio
TORCOLACCI Alessandro
MUZIO Marco
CIPRIETTI Matteo
MICHEL Fabrizio
MONTELLA Luigi
BUSSOLOTTI Marco
BOLOGNESI Andrea
SAMARANI Matteo
PESCOSTA Reinhold
LUZZI Nicholas
SEBENICO Elia
PINZARI Gianfilippo
OTTAVIANI Luca
SULFARO Tino
LOLLI Paolo

FASULO Agostino
CATELANI Lucia
GNERO

LEIDER Christoph
BERTI Andrea
FORNASARI Simone
CREPALDI Michael
GRIESSER Johannes
FABBRI Davide
BUTTOLA Simone
BERGAMELLI Andrea
SEPIACCI Goffredo
FERRANTE Gabriele
CATTANEO Nicolas
CORRADI Daniele
cuoco
BARBANGELO Vincenzo
MARAZZ| Simone
BERGAMASCHINI Andrea
FANCELLO Marcello
PADOVAN Nicola
GATTI Siimone
BOGDAN Luca
PISANIELLO Luigi
VALLI Omar
GABRIELI Manuel
IOVINO llario
DAGNINO Marco
CARLUCCI Stefano
MENTI Giuliano
SABELLA Giuseppe
PAPA Andrea
PARACCA Marco
CHIESA Fabio
ORFINO Francesco
CECCHERINI Domenico
SCOLARI Roberto

NAZ TEAM AUTO GR

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
050 SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
050 SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
050 SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
050 SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
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PIL
PIL
PIL
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PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
AMA
PIL
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PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
VEL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
VEL
VEL
VEL
PIL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
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3.310
3.666
3.961
4.140
4.477
5.175
5.225
5.450
5.564
6.069
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6. 498
7.025
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7.168
8.530
8.706
8.894
1'59.485
1'59.780
2'00.897
2'00.949
2'01.213
2'01.310
2'01.406
2'01.460
2'01.466
2'01.552
2'01.600
2'01.661
2'01.703
2'01.736
2'01.802
2'01.867
2'01.894
2'01.976
2'01.983
2'02.068
2'02.221
2'02.276
2'02.333
2'02.632
2'02.697
2'02.720
2'02.852
2'03.088
2'03.471
2'03.557
2'03.585
2'03.754
2'03.986
2'04.133
2'04.184
2'04.366
2'04.426
2'04.548
2'04.739
2'04.751
2'04.756

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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DIST

0.211
0.426
0.782
1.077
1.256
1.593
2.291
2.341
2.566
2.680
3.185
3.319
3.335
3.449
3.614
4141
4.229
4.264
4.284
5.646
5.822
6.010
6.601
6.896
8.013
8.065
8.329
8.426
8.522
8.576
8.582
8.668
8.716
8.777
8.819
8.852
8.918
8.983
9.010
9.092
9.099
9.184
9.337
9.392
9.449
9.748
9.813
9.836
9.968
10.204
10.587
10.673
10.701
10.870
11.102
11.249
11.300
11.482
11.542
11.664
11.855
11.867
11.872

MEDIA  GIRO

22
32
32
27
37
32
39
39

4
19
28
38
11
42
46
32
29
41
36
40
29
33
23
13
38
37
26
25
15
35
23
26
34
27
23
27
22
22
31
23
24
32
23
26
20
23
21
20
35
28

3
29
33
21
18
23
41
31
22
13
29
21
31
30
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini



No CONCORRENTE

769
39
115
326
221
79
874
168
110
911
12
223
42
327
774
324
185
142
435
117
446
267
127
51
63
91
71
866
624
95
58
103
990

MOTTO Cristian
GADOTTI Luca
PADALINO Marco
SPAZIANI Andrea
GALOPPINI Matteo
FRANCISCONI Davide
CIARROCCHI Alessandro
GOITRE Luigino
LAPINA Michele
NATALINO Stefano
DORONIN Andrey
RAJA Luca

BRAO Gianmario
MILANESI Emanuele
VECCHI Alessandro
INTINI Luca
SPERETTA Claudio
ROSSI Maurizio
CALDERONE Enrico
BERTOGNA Dario
PERO' Daniele
REGGIANI Flavio
NUCERA Salvatore
CELLA Daniele
NEGRONI Maurizio
ABRUZZO Salvatore
VAUDANO Maurizio
VATTUONE Savio
GAMBERINI Roberto
GIORDANA Luca
BORGATO Diego
LIETTI Marco
PASTORE Andrea
LAVECCHIA Matteo
PINCA Alessandro
VARISCO Roberto
GENNARO Massimiliano
BONOMELLI Gabriele
NOBILI Corrado
RUSSO Antonio
NAVESIO Corrado
GIULIANO Marco
LUCHELLI Fabio
VIGLIONE Mario
TESSADRI Diego
BRESCIANI Damiano
SCORPANITI Sergio
BIANCHI Filippo
DESTRI Andrea
CAGGIANO Michele
ARENA Giuliano
CANDELORI Andrea
BRACACCINI Andrea
GORTAN Maurizio
BRIGHENTI Roberto
DI GRAZIA Andrea
FERRARI William
GORTANI Giampaolo
MUSSO Simone
MOTTA Joshua
CALCITI Alessio
SAVADORI Filippo
ACERBIS Pietro
BAGGIO Paolo
CICOLI Stefano
NATOLI Andrea
BOCCHIOLA Alberto
GENTILE Matteo
MARTINO Andrea
FERRACANE Davide
CLAUSI Luca
SAVATORI Tommaso
LANZO Pietro
CONDOLUCCI Roberto

NAZ TEAM AUTO GR

SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
050 SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
050 SBK
SBK
SBK
050 SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
050 SBK
300
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
050 SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
050 SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
300
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
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TEMPO

2'05.032
2'05.756
2'05.768
2'05.914
2'05.994
2'06.062
2'06.076
2'06.121
2'06.157
2'06.226
2'06.283
2'06.283
2'06.358
2'06.415
2'06.453
2'06.710
2'06.759
2'06.985
2'07.257
2'07.399
2'07.570
2'07.703
2'07.839
2'07.910
2'07.973
2'08.494
2'08.502
2'08.643
2'08.861
2'09.019
2'09.040
2'09.090
2'09.164
2'09.176
2'09.266
2'09.283
2'09.426
2'09.629
2'09.636
2'09.725
2'09.844
2'09.914
2'09.916
2'09.937
2'09.938
2'09.950

0.470

2.675
2.791

DIST

12.148
12.872
12.884
13.030
13.110
13.178
13.192
13.237
13.273
13.342
13.399
13.399
13.474
13.531
13.569
13.826
13.875
14.101
14.373
14.515
14.686
14.819
14.955
15.026
15.089
15.610
15.618
15.759
15.977
16.135
16.156
16.206
16.280
16.292
16.382
16.399
16.542
16.745
16.752
16.841
16.960
17.030
17.032
17.053
17.054
17.066
17.149
17.233
17.270
17.364
17.557
17.586
17.918
17.972
17.985
18.083
18.482
18.519
18.689
18.697
18.829
18.881
18.975
18.979
19.174
19.219
19.307
19.461
19.473
19.483
19.791
19.907
20.032
20.151

MEDIA  GIRO

23
34
15
33
11
21
23
17
10
32
10
32
20

9
27
18
40
13
26
31
31
32
26
31
28
25
30
29
31
23
26
27
38
34
27
36
24
35
17

3
23
25
27
34
30
30
26
33
21
27
19
29
29
27
12
22
30
23
28
13
27
37
29

2
23
32
25
36
34
36
25
35
32
30
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186

100
68

CONCORRENTE

PIZZAMIGLIO Gabriele

MIGLIORINI Devy
KISELEV Maxim
BOBRENEYV Evgeniy
BURLIN Benjamin
CARUCCI Antonio
CARBONE Lorenzo
GALBASSINI Angelo
DAZZANI Daniele
ANDREETTI Michele
PIETROBONI Stefano
SGURA Leonardo
MIOLA Massimo
FAVALE Pietro
SHATOHIN Dmitriy
FIORILLI Francesco
PINCA Marco
GANDOLFI Marco
ANNIGONI Massimo
CRIVELLI Francesco
MATTEI Valter
COSTA Fabrizio
SACCHI Sergio
CALZAVARA Giorgio
RUSSO Massimo
LUNATI Daniele
RAMPINI Lorenzo
PAGNOTTA Ruggero
ORNAGHI Lucio
FANTONI Giacomo
PESCE Dario
MILENO Lucia
BALDI Trento
PIRRONE Mirko
GIOVANNETTI Ivan
MINA Ivo

TAVELLA Massimo
GRAZIOLI Cristiano
TORNETTA Gianluca
CARIONI Renzo
MICONI Marco
MICELI Biagio
ROMANZI Paolo
BECK Thomas
MESINI Enzo
GIOVANETTI Loris
CONSALVI Claudio
TOMASONI Carlo

NAZ TEAM

050

050

050

050

050

050

050
050

050

050
050

050

050
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SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
300

SSP
SSP
SSP
300

SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
300

SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
300

SBK

ORA INIZIO (

CL

AMA
AMA
AMA

AMA
AMA

AMA
AMA
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8.540
8.570

2'21.585
2'21.639
2'22.415
2'22.438
2'22.811
2'23.049
2'24.057
2'24.317
2'24.517
2'26.242
2'33.817
2'34.339
2'34.364
2'34.797
2'38.999
2'41.983

)

DIST

20.217
20.300
20.695
20.760
20.852
21.235
21.310
21.452
21.613
21.676
21.852
22.416
22.484
22.531
22.715
23.000
23.038
23.301
23.460
23.655
23.982
24.780
24.941
25.046
25.051
25.656
25.686
25.766
26.638
27.487
28.227
28.426
28.701
28.755
29.531
29.554
29.927
30.165
31.173
31.433
31.633
33.358
40.933
41.455
41.480
41.913
46.115
49.099

MEDIA  GIRO

34
24
22
25
20
36
28
34
40
20
1
13
21
25
10
26
28
30
21
22
27
14
13
23
14
26
32

9
27
13
28
28
28
29
24
23
22
13
27
12
12

9
29
19
19

6
12

9
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